
2008 Kansas Junior Dairy Show
Color Breed Show

Placing EX NO Exhibitor County Registration Name DOB Sire

AOB 01-JUNIOR HEIFER CALF

1R 1 Blackburn, Jarrod McPherson Sasnak Jewel's Diamond 05/10/08 Grade Holstien

Brown Swiss 01-JUNIOR HEIFER CALF

1B 44 Toews, Clay Harvey Willow Acres Madge Misty 04/26/08 Swiss Dream Colby Fortune

2B 43 Thiessen, Seth McPherson Sasnak Janetta's Jolt Jazmine 05/28/08 Hilltop Acres T Jolt-ET

Jersey 01-JUNIOR HEIFER CALF

1B 9 Hahn, Jacob Leavenworth LC Justice Pepper 03/01/08 Janes Primetime Justice-ET

1R 23 Lolling, Craig McPherson Lolling Rocket Cami 04/23/085 G F Buster Rocket

AOB 02-INTERMEDIATE HEIFER CALF

1B 50 Bray, Makayla Douglas Esteford Kellybuck Betts 12/2/2007 Kildau Kellybuck

Brown Swiss 02-INTERMEDIATE HEIFER CALF

1B 44 Toews, Clay Harvey DJP Greta Gale 1/20/2008 Swiss Dream Colby Fortune

AOB 03-SENIOR HEIFER CALF

1R 43 Thiessen, Seth McPherson Sasnak Jenny's Blueberry-EXP 10/2/2007 Grade Holstein

Jersey 03-SENIOR HEIFER CALF

1B 30 Nelson, Amanda Anderson Ratliff King Snickers 9/2/2007 Ratliff FPrize King-ET

2B 49 Sanders, Rachel Douglas Tammey 9/1/2007 Flash

Milking Shorthorn 03-SENIOR HEIFER CALF

1R 42 Thiessen, Jessica McPherson Sasnak CB Cinderella's Sweetheart 10/7/2007 Clayside GE Brad

Jersey 04-SUMMER YEARLING

1B 23 Lolling, Craig McPherson BK Sultan Cinderella of Lolling 6/10/2007 ShHF Co              Sultan

1R 2 Botello, Elena Pratt OA Botellos Bright Action 8/18/2007 Forest Glen Avery Action-ET



2008 Kansas Junior Dairy Show
Color Breed Show

Placing EX NO Exhibitor County Registration Name DOB Sire
Brown Swiss 05-JUNIOR YEARLING

1B 49 Sanders, Rachel Douglas Jessie's Cocoa 5/15/2007 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2B 44 Toews, Clay Harvey Double W Mercury Twin 3/18/2007 Aop Acres Tess Pilot ET

Jersey 05-JUNIOR YEARLING

1B 30 Nelson, Amanda Anderson Ratliff Devine Miracle 5/2/2007 Peidmont Amedeo Devine-ET

2B 9 Hahn, Jacob Leavenworth LC Mason Harley 3/11/2007 Ratliff Juno Mason-ET

Milking Shorthorn 05-JUNIOR YEARLING

1B 1 Blackburn, Jarrod McPherson Sasnak Jean's Grace 4/12/2007 Sasnak 297 Denver

Brown Swiss 06-WINTER YEARLING

1B 44 Toews, Clay Harvey Double W. Conquest Miami 12/3/2006 R Hart Conquest ET

2B 46 Westhoff, Cassidy Bourbon Bauman Digdug Roxxi 12/10/2006 Hilltop Acres Digdug ET

3B 47 Westhoff, Mallory Bourbon Bauman Jad Emma 2/1/2007 RNR Brinks Jad ET

Jersey 06-WINTER YEARLING

1R 12 Hays, Ethan Sedgwick mecca Nicole of JCB 12/24/2006 Sunset Canyon Mecca-ET

Milking Shorthorn 06-WINTER YEARLING

1R 43 Thiessen, Seth McPherson Glenrich Roselyn 25 1/6/2007 Glenrich Cher's Preston

AOB 07-SENIOR YEARLING

1R 42 Thiessen, Jessica McPherson Sasnak Denver's Jill Melody-EXP 10/21/2006 Sasnak 2997 Denver

Brown Swiss 07-SENIOR YEARLING

1B 42 Thiessen, Jessica McPherson Stevber's Cisco Paley 9/6/2006 Steuber's Dominate Cisco
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Jersey 07-SENIOR YEARLING

1B 22 Leach, Taylor Leavenworth LC Libertys Justice 10/5/2006 SHF Centruion Sultan

2B 49 Sanders, Rachel Douglas Stadlers Deluxe Country 9/30/2006 Country

3B 23 Lolling, Craig McPherson Silver Dreams Sage Cool 9/22/2006 WF Counciller Sage

4B 5 Featherstone, Andrew Riley First lady Martha Dandridge 9/7/2006 Golden Boy of Ferreira

Milking Shorthorn 07-SENIOR YEARLING

1B 42 Thiessen, Jessica McPherson Sasnak VI Beauty's Judy-EXP 9/29/2006 Vinra K Schie Ivan

AOB JUNIOR CHAMPION:

1B 50 Bray, Makayla Douglas Esteford Kellybuck Betts 12/2/2007 Kildau Kellybuck

BROWN SWISS JUNIOR CHAMPION:

JR YEARLING 49 Sanders, Rachel Douglas Jessie's Cocoa 5/15/2007

BROWN SWISS RESERVE JUNIOR CHAMPION:

SR YEARLING 42 Thiessen, Jessica McPherson Stevber's Cisco Paley 9/6/2006

JERSEY JUNIOR CHAMPION:

SENIOR HEIFER 30 Nelson, Amanda Anderson Ratliff King Snickers 9/2/2007 Ratliff FPrize King-ET

JERSEY RESERVE JUNIOR CHAMPION:

JUNIOR HEIFER 9 Hahn, Jacob Leavenworth LC Justice Pepper 03/01/08 Janes Primetime Justice-ET

MILKING SHORTHORN JUNIOR CHAMPION:

JR YEARLING 1 Blackburn, Jarrod McPherson Sasnak Jean's Grace 4/12/2007 Sasnak 297 Denver

MILKING SHORTHORN RESERVE JUNIOR CHAMPION:

SR YEARLING 42 Thiessen, Jessica McPherson Sasnak VI Beauty's Judy-EXP 9/29/2006 Vinra K Schie Ivan
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Color Breed Show
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Jersey 08-JUNIOR 2 YEAR OLD COW

1B 20 Kozlowski, JT Geary GR Lenmar Preimiter Buttercup 3/21/2006 Rock Ella Perimiter-ET

2B 2 Botello, Elena Pratt OA Botellos Bright Springer 4/16/2006 Jenks Khan DO-ET

AOB 09-SENIOR 2 YEAR OLD COW

1B 1 Blackburn, Jarrod McPherson Sasnak Jean's Babe 1/31/2006 Sasnak 2992 Denver

Brown Swiss 09-SENIOR 2 YEAR OLD COW

1B 43 Thiessen, Seth McPherson Head's Crest Tinsel Janetta 2/8/2006 Leigh River TP Tinsel

Jersey 09-SENIOR 2 YEAR OLD COW

1B 9 Hahn, Jacob Leavenworth LC Brazo Diamond 9/1/2005 Sil-Mist Rmbm Buttons Brazo-ET

Brown Swiss 10-JUNIOR 3 YEAR OLD COW

1B 20 Kozlowski, JT Geary Jessie Dynasty Millie 7/2/2005 Hilltop Acres En Dynasty ET

Brown Swiss 11-SENIOR 3 YEAR OLD COW

1B 45 Toews, Jaime McPherson TS Influence Trixie 1/16/2005 Blessing Monopoly Influence

Jersey 11-SENIOR 3 YEAR OLD COW

1B 6 Featherstone, Sarah Riley Barkeys Belles Lemondrop 9/20/2004 Barkeys Belles Timpani



2008 Kansas Junior Dairy Show
Color Breed Show
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Jersey 12-4 YEAR OLD COW

1B 30 Nelson, Amanda Anderson Sambo Fabulous-ET 6/19/2004 Lester Sambo

Milking Shorthorn 12-4 YEAR OLD COW

1B 1 Blackburn, Jarrod McPherson Sasnak Augusta Kristy 10/1/2003 Sasnak 2997 Denver

1R 42 Thiessen, Jessica McPherson Sasnak Adair's Beauty-EXP 2/20/2004 Sasnak 2997 Denver

Jersey 13-5 YEAR OLD COW

1B 23 Lolling, Craig McPherson BK Remake Barbie 9/2/2002 Rock ELLA Remake-ET

AOB 14-AGED COW

1B 27 Meyer, Emily Washington Red 6/10/2000

Jersey 14-AGED COW

1B 23 Lolling, Craig McPherson Butterfield Wild Chao 6/1/2000 Wildfire-ET

Brown Swiss 15-DRY COW

1B 44 Toews, Clay Harvey Top View Missy V 3/1/2004 Kulp Gen Zoldos Victory ET

Jersey 15-DRY COW

1B 23 Lolling, Craig McPherson BK Chow Lilly 7/1/2003 Silver Dreams EXT Regent

2B 2 Botello, Elena Pratt Exctasys Magic Prize 8/29/2003 Cal-a-nan TB Magic Bert

Milking Shorthorn 15-DRY COW

1B 1 Blackburn, Jarrod McPherson Wildwood Dina 2D 8/22/1994 Wildwood Barnaby

2B 43 Thiessen, Seth McPherson Sasnak Bessie's Jenny 1/12/2004 Andrus Dairy Frosty Snowman

1R 1 Blackburn, Jarrod McPherson Green Acres Ruler Katrina 4/23/2005 Glenbrook Storm Ruler

2R 43 Thiessen, Seth McPherson Hunter's Brett's Elsie 8/25/2003 Bovin Bliss GE Brett
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AOB SENIOR CHAMPION:

AGED COW 27 Meyer, Emily Washington Red 6/10/2000

AOB RESERVE SENIOR CHAMPION

SR 2 YEAR OLD 1 Blackburn, Jarrod McPherson Sasnak Jean's Babe 1/31/2006 Sasnak 2992 Denver

AOB GRAND CHAMPION

JR CHAMPION 50 Bray, Makayla Douglas Esteford Kellybuck Betts 12/2/2007 Kildau Kellybuck

AOB RESERVE GRAND CHAMPION

AGED COW 27 Meyer, Emily Washington Red 6/10/2000

BROWN SWISS SENIOR CHAMPION:

JR 3 20 Kozlowski, JT Geary Jessie Dynasty Millie 7/2/2005 Hilltop Acres En Dynasty ET

BROWN SWISS RESERVE SENIOR CHAMPION:

SR 3 45 Toews, Jaime McPherson TS Influence Trixie 1/16/2005 Blessing Monopoly Influence

BROWN SWISS GRAND CHAMPION:

JR 3 20 Kozlowski, JT Geary Jessie Dynasty Millie 7/2/2005 Hilltop Acres En Dynasty ET

BROWN SWISS RESERVE GRAND CHAMPION:

SR 3 45 Toews, Jaime McPherson TS Influence Trixie 1/16/2005 Blessing Monopoly Influence
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JERSEY SENIOR CHAMPION:

4 YR OLD 30 Nelson, Amanda Anderson Sambo Fabulous-ET 6/19/2004 Lester Sambo

JERSEY RESERVE SENIOR CHAMPION:

AGED COW 23 Lolling, Craig McPherson Butterfield Wild Chao 6/1/2000 Wildfire-ET

JERSEY GRAND CHAMPION:

4 YR OLD 30 Nelson, Amanda Anderson Sambo Fabulous-ET 6/19/2004 Lester Sambo

JERSEY RESERVE GRAND CHAMPION:

AGED COW 23 Lolling, Craig McPherson Butterfield Wild Chao 6/1/2000 Wildfire-ET

MILKING SHORTHORN SENIOR CHAMPION:

DRY COW 1 Blackburn, Jarrod McPherson Wildwood Dina 2D 8/22/1994 Wildwood Barnaby

MILKING SHORTHORN RESERVE SENIOR CHAMPION:

DRY COW 43 Thiessen, Seth McPherson Sasnak Bessie's Jenny 1/12/2004 Andrus Dairy Frosty Snowman

MILKING SHORTHORN GRAND CHAMPION:

DRY COW 1 Blackburn, Jarrod McPherson Wildwood Dina 2D 8/22/1994 Wildwood Barnaby

MILKING SHORTHORN RESERVE GRAND CHAMPION:

DRY COW 43 Thiessen, Seth McPherson Sasnak Bessie's Jenny 1/12/2004 Andrus Dairy Frosty Snowman


